Blutspenden in 77799 bis zum 03.07.2024

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

08.05.2024
11:00-16:00 Uhr

22.05.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2024
11:00-16:00 Uhr

03.07.2024
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Offenburg / Elgersweier 77656
Festhalle Elgersweier
Hebelstr. 12

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38



